
Email addresses for NSW Senators  

 

Save this list – you may need it again  

 

ALP   

Senator Tim Ayres   senator.ayres@aph.gov.au 

Senator Kristina Keneally  senator.keneally@aph.gov.au 

Senator Jenny McAllister  senator.mcallister@aph.gov.au 

Senator Deborah O’Neill  senator.oneill@aph.gov.au 

Senator Tony Sheldon   senator.sheldon@aph.gov.au 

 

GREENS 

Senator Mehreen Faruqi  senator.faruqi@aph.gov.au 

 

LIBERAL 

Senator Andrew Bragg  senator.bragg@aph.gov.au 

Senator Concetta Fierravanti-Wells senator.fierravanti-wells@aph.gov.au 

Senator Hollie Hughes  senator.hughes@aph.gov.au 

Senator Marise Payne   senator.payne@aph.gov.au 

Senator Arthur Sinodinos  senator.sinodinos@aph.gov.au 

 

NATIONALS 

Senator Perin Davey   senator.davey@aph.gov.au 

 

 

And to save you even more time, here they are ready to paste into “TO” and send your message. 

 

ALP  

senator.ayres@aph.gov.au; senator.keneally@aph.gov.au; senator.mcallister@aph.gov.au;  

senator.oneill@aph.gov.au; senator.sheldon@aph.gov.au;  

 

GREENS 

senator.faruqi@aph.gov.au  

 

LIBERAL 

senator.bragg@aph.gov.au; senator.fierravanti-wells@aph.gov.au; senator.hughes@aph.gov.au;  

senator.payne@aph.gov.au; senator.sinodinos@aph.gov.au;  

 

NATIONALS 

senator.davey@aph.gov.au  
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